506114831 06/18/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6161554

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JIANBO LI	06/17/2020
ERBIAO ZHOU	06/17/2020
YONGXING MA	06/17/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GLOBE (JIANGSU) CO., LTD		
Street Address:	NO. 65(3-4) XINGGANG ROAD, ZHONGLOU DISTRICT		
City:	CHANGZHOU, JIANGSU		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	213023		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	16904828		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (972) 370-7997

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP LTD.

Address Line 1: 5700 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 200

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CZGLOBE-20009-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	06/18/2020

Total Attachments: 3

source=Executed Assignment#page1.tif source=Executed Assignment#page2.tif source=Executed Assignment#page3.tif

PATENT 506114831 REEL: 052983 FRAME: 0966

ASSIGNMI	ENT - Patent A	pplication	Docket Number: CZG	LOBE-20009-USPT			
Whereas, the Assigr	or, comprising the foll	owing named inve	entors:				
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)							
made an invention e	ntitled: <u>TRIMMER</u>						
for which an application for Letters Patent of the United States: (Select one of the following): X							
	tent Application Serial Globe (Jiangs	**************************************					
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) No. 65(3-4) Xinggang Road, Zhonglou District, Changzhou, Jiangsu 213							
is desirous of acquiring our entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor,							
Now, therefore, in consideration of the payment by Assignee to Assignor of a sum corresponding to One Dollar (\$1.00), and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor, intending to be legally bound, hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee, its successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, all applications for Letters Patent for said invention, including all divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, all rights to claim priority based thereon, and all Letters Patent, including reissues, to be obtained therefor, including any and all foreign patent rights in this invention corresponding thereto.							
Assignor hereby warrants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this Assignment.							
Assignor agrees it shall be legally bound, upon request of the Assignee or its successors or assigns or a legal representative thereof, to supply all information and evidence of which the Assignor has knowledge or possession, relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention in the United States of America and foreign countries in the name of the Assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.							
In witness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.							
Ту	rped or Printed Name	S	gnature	Date			
SIGNATURE	Jianbo Li	× jian	bo Li	× 2020.6.17			

PATENT REEL: 052983 FRAME: 0967

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent Ap	plicatio	n Doc	ket Number: <u>CZG</u>	ILOBE-20009-USPT
Whereas, the A	ssignor, cor	nprising the follow	wing name	d inventors:		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Jianbo Li; Erbiao Zhou; and Yongxing Ma					
made an inventi	on entitled:	TRIMMER				
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of	the United	States:		
		urrently herewith				
was fi	led in the U	.S. Patent and Tr	ademark C	Office on	****	
		pplication Serial N	lo.:			
		Globe (Jiangsu) Co., Ltd			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) No. 65(3-4) Xinggang Road, Zhonglou District, Changzhou, Jiangsu 21 China						zhou, Jiangsu 213023
is desirous of ac obtained therefo	quiring our r,	entire right, title a	ind interest	t in and to sa	aid invention and the	ne Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim pr	0), and for Assignor, in assigns, the it for said in fority basec	other good and v tending to be legi a full and exclusivention, including	aluable cor ally bound, e right, title all division Letters Pa	nsideration, t hereby sells and interes ns, continuat tent, includin	the receipt of which a sesigns and transt in and to said invitions, and continuations, and continuations are reissues, to be	sfers to Assignee, its rention, all applications ations-in-part thereof, all
Assignor made or entered	hereby wa into which	rrants that no ass would conflict wit	iignment, s h this Assi	ale, agreem gnment.	ent or encumbran	ce has been or will be
a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu	iative thered ling to the r lite all instru	of, to supply all in naking and practi ments proper to p	formation a ce of said i satent the i	and evidence invention, to nvention in t	e of which the Ass testify in any legal he United States o	successors or assigns or ignor has knowledge or proceeding relating of America and foreign but the intent of this
In witnes	s whereof,	this Assignment i	s executed	on the day	indicated below.	
\$	Typed or	Printed Name		Signature	8	Date
SIGNATURE	Erb	ao Zhou	X	Aliao	ZhoW	× 7.070-6.17

PATENT REEL: 052983 FRAME: 0968

ASSIGN	IMENT	- Patent App	lication	Dankas Manakas 23	ያምሳያ ታሚያንጀም ተለያለ ለአስ የ የ የ የ የ የ የ የ የ		
	••••	nprising the following	************		GLOBE-20009-USPT		
	39191101, 001	inhissing are rosows	19 Hanned 11146	itos.			
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s) Jianbo Li; Erbiao Zhou; and Yongxing Ma							
made an inventi	on entitled:	IRIMMER	***************************************				
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of th	e United State	98:			
x is exe	cuted conc	arrently herewith					
was fi	led in the U	.S. Patent and Trac	lemark Office	on	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
as U.S	S. Patent Ap	oplication Serial No			Land Control of the C		
		Globe (Jiangsu)	Co., Ltd				
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) No. 65(3-4) Xinggang Road, Zhonglou District, Changzhou, Jiangsu 213 China							
is desirous of ac obtained therefo	quiring our r,	entire right, title and	d interest in an	d to said invention and	the Letters Patent to be		
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, a successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim programme to the control of t	00), and for Assignor, in assigns, the at for said in fority based	other good and vali tending to be legall o full and exclusive vention, including a I thereon, and all La	uable consider y bound, herel right, title and ill divisions, co etters Patent, i	ation, the receipt of whomages and training sells, assigns and training interest in and to said in	ansfers to Assignee, its nvention, all applications uations-in-part thereof, all		
Assignormade or entered	r hereby wa I into which	rrants that no assig would conflict with	inment, sale, a this Assignme	greement or encumbra nt.	nce has been or will be		
a legal represen possession, rela thereto, to execu	tative there ting to the r ate all instru	of, to supply all info naking and practice ments proper to pa	rmation and e of said invent tent the invent	idence of which the As ion, to testify in any leq	of America and foreign		
In witnes	ss whereof,	this Assignment is	executed on th	ne day indicated below.			
	Typed or	Printed Name	Si	gnature	Date		
SIGNATURE	Yon	gxing Ma	× Yong	aing Ma	× 2221 6 17		

{CZGLO8E-20009-USPT/01161950v1}

PATENT REEL: 052983 FRAME: 0969

RECORDED: 06/18/2020